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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Elfm.0002-Fluid Power Controls Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-003 AMSUJA V AJAYAN. 19.00 27.50 48.00 94.50 14.00 14.50 9.00 8.50 44.50 90.50 9.31 100.00 Pass

2 2014-02-031 MOHAMED FAVAZIL. 19.00 28.00 46.00 93.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 44.00 89.00 9.16 100.00 Pass

3 2014-02-032 NAFLA K. 19.00 24.50 47.00 90.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 43.50 88.50 8.98 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 12, 2018, 3:31 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Elid.0002-Environmental Engineering Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-005 ANILA P. 18.00 24.75 47.25 90.00 13.00 13.00 9.00 9.00 48.00 92.00 9.06 89.70 Pass

2 2014-02-016 CHINNU S R. 19.00 28.00 48.50 95.50 14.00 13.00 9.00 8.00 46.00 90.00 9.36 100.00 Pass

3 2014-02-042 SREEDUTH S . 17.00 22.00 43.00 82.00 14.00 13.00 9.00 7.50 45.50 89.00 8.43 96.60 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 12, 2018, 3:32 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Ellw.0006-Surface Water Pollution and Control Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-002 AKSHAYA K PAVITHRAN. 18.25 27.75 46.75 92.75 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 45.25 92.25 9.25 79.00 Pass

2 2014-02-006 ANJALI E J. 18.25 21.50 39.25 79.00 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.25 49.75 96.50 8.48 84.00 Pass

3 2014-02-007 ANJU B. 15.50 17.50 34.00 67.00 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.00 34.25 80.75 7.15 84.00 Pass

4 2014-02-008 ANN ANNIE SHAJU. 18.50 23.00 41.00 82.50 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.25 37.00 83.75 8.29 84.00 Pass

5 2014-02-009 ANSHID K. 18.00 19.00 34.75 71.75 14.50 13.50 9.50 8.00 44.75 90.25 7.79 75.00 Pass

6 2014-02-012 ATHIRA P. 17.00 22.50 48.50 88.00 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.75 47.25 94.50 9.01 89.00 Pass

7 2014-02-013 ATHIRA S. 17.25 20.50 44.50 82.25 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 46.75 93.75 8.60 75.00 Pass

8 2014-02-018 DILSHA SURESH. 15.25 22.75 40.00 78.00 14.50 14.00 9.50 8.00 41.50 87.50 8.11 75.00 Pass

9 2014-02-019 DILSHANA JASMIN. 17.75 29.25 49.00 96.00 14.50 14.50 9.50 9.00 47.25 94.75 9.55 95.00 Pass

10 2014-02-021 FOUSIYA. 19.00 30.00 47.75 96.75 14.50 14.50 9.50 9.00 49.75 97.25 9.69 95.00 Pass

11 2014-02-023 GEETHU M. 16.00 21.00 36.25 73.25 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.25 31.25 78.00 7.48 89.00 Pass

12 2014-02-024 GOPIKA P. 16.00 22.25 44.00 82.25 14.50 14.00 9.50 8.75 45.75 92.50 8.56 75.00 Pass

13 2014-02-026 KHAMARUNNEESA M. 18.00 29.25 37.50 84.75 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 46.25 93.25 8.75 79.00 Pass

14 2014-02-027 LEKSHMI N KURUP. 17.50 26.50 43.75 87.75 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 50.00 97.00 9.08 89.00 Pass

15 2014-02-028 LINSHA C P. 14.25 27.00 42.75 84.00 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.75 42.00 89.25 8.57 100.00 Pass

16 2014-02-029 MEERA T. 17.75 24.00 39.50 81.25 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.75 41.75 89.00 8.38 100.00 Pass

17 2014-02-030 MEGHA A S. 16.00 27.25 48.75 92.00 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 47.75 94.75 9.29 95.00 Pass

18 2014-02-034 NIPIN BALU K. 16.00 18.50 33.25 67.75 14.50 13.50 9.50 8.00 32.50 78.00 7.11 75.00 Pass

19 2014-02-035 PANCHAMY BALAN. 16.75 22.00 43.00 81.75 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 43.00 90.00 8.45 79.00 Pass

20 2014-02-037 RIYOLA GEORGE. 18.50 22.25 44.00 84.75 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.75 49.50 96.75 8.87 89.00 Pass

21 2014-02-039 SHAHNA THASNEEM K. 18.25 27.25 44.50 90.00 14.50 14.50 9.50 9.00 48.25 95.75 9.19 89.00 Pass

April 12, 2018, 3:33 pm Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Ellw.0006-Surface Water Pollution and Control Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2014-02-040 SMEGHA N C. 18.75 13.00 38.50 70.25 14.50 14.00 9.50 8.50 43.25 89.75 7.67 84.00 Pass

23 2014-02-044 HARITHA KRISHNAN. 17.50 24.50 42.50 84.50 14.50 14.00 9.50 8.50 44.75 91.25 8.67 84.00 Pass

24 2014-02-045 HARISANKAR O P. 12.50 17.00 34.50 64.00 14.50 13.50 9.50 8.00 35.75 81.25 6.97 75.00 Pass

25 2014-02-046 AKSA V REJI. 17.50 19.75 37.50 74.75 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.25 45.75 92.50 8.06 84.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 12, 2018, 3:33 pm Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Elph.0009-Post Harvest Engineering of Horticultural Crops Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-001 AKHIL K G. 13.00 23.50 42.50 79.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.00 44.00 88.00 8.20 77.00 Pass

2 2014-02-011 ARUN P S. 17.00 19.50 42.00 78.50 14.00 14.00 8.00 7.00 44.00 87.00 8.13 81.00 Pass

3 2014-02-014 AYISHA SHAREENA. 14.50 29.00 48.00 91.50 14.50 14.50 9.00 8.00 45.00 91.00 9.13 95.00 Pass

4 2014-02-015 BADUSH SALIM. 14.00 22.50 35.00 71.50 13.50 13.50 8.00 7.00 45.00 87.00 7.66 79.00 Pass

5 2014-02-022 GAYATRI GOPAN. 18.00 29.00 48.00 95.00 14.50 15.00 9.00 9.00 49.50 97.00 9.56 88.00 Pass

6 2014-02-025 IGNATIOUS A MENDEZ. 12.00 18.00 34.50 64.50 13.50 13.00 9.00 7.00 43.50 86.00 7.16 77.00 Pass

7 2014-02-033 NAVANEETH B S. 13.00 13.50 39.00 65.50 13.50 13.00 8.00 6.50 41.00 82.00 7.10 77.00 Pass

8 2014-02-036 RACHANA C. 17.00 28.50 42.00 87.50 14.50 14.50 9.50 8.50 45.00 92.00 8.90 81.00 Pass

9 2014-02-041 SONAL BAIJU. 16.50 26.00 39.50 82.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 48.00 93.00 8.56 84.00 Pass

10 2014-02-043 SYAMKUMAR K S. 12.50 24.00 41.00 77.50 14.00 14.00 8.00 8.00 41.00 85.00 8.00 88.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 12, 2018, 3:34 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Elfm.0009-Bio Energy Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-002 AKSHAYA K PAVITHRAN. 16.50 26.00 44.00 86.50 13.00 14.00 8.50 9.50 46.00 91.00 8.80 91.00 Pass

2 2014-02-005 ANILA P. 17.50 23.50 39.00 80.00 12.00 14.00 8.50 9.50 44.50 88.50 8.28 86.00 Pass

3 2014-02-012 ATHIRA P. 19.00 26.00 44.50 89.50 13.00 14.00 8.50 9.50 46.00 91.00 9.00 100.00 Pass

4 2014-02-031 MOHAMED FAVAZIL. 14.00 21.00 38.50 73.50 13.00 14.00 9.00 9.50 33.50 79.00 7.53 91.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 12, 2018, 3:34 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Elph.0007-Food Safety and Quality Management Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-001 AKHIL K G. 15.50 23.50 38.50 77.50 13.50 13.00 9.00 8.00 40.00 83.50 7.95 84.00 Pass

2 2014-02-003 AMSUJA V AJAYAN. 18.00 23.50 42.50 84.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 39.00 85.00 8.43 91.00 Pass

3 2014-02-006 ANJALI E J. 18.00 25.00 43.50 86.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 43.00 88.00 8.70 93.00 Pass

4 2014-02-007 ANJU B. 16.50 23.00 40.00 79.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 36.50 81.00 8.00 91.00 Pass

5 2014-02-008 ANN ANNIE SHAJU. 18.50 24.00 43.50 86.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 43.00 88.00 8.66 91.00 Pass

6 2014-02-009 ANSHID K. 15.00 22.00 43.50 80.50 13.50 14.00 9.00 8.00 40.50 85.00 8.20 75.00 Pass

7 2014-02-011 ARUN P S. 15.00 23.50 38.50 77.00 14.00 13.50 9.00 8.00 38.50 83.00 7.90 86.00 Pass

8 2014-02-013 ATHIRA S. 17.00 24.50 45.00 86.50 14.00 13.50 9.00 8.00 45.00 89.50 8.75 84.00 Pass

9 2014-02-014 AYISHA SHAREENA. 18.00 28.00 41.00 87.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 42.00 87.00 8.70 91.00 Pass

10 2014-02-015 BADUSH SALIM. 15.00 15.00 33.00 63.00 14.00 12.50 9.00 8.00 32.00 75.50 6.71 82.00 Pass

11 2014-02-016 CHINNU S R. 17.50 25.50 43.00 86.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 41.00 86.00 8.60 95.00 Pass

12 2014-02-018 DILSHA SURESH. 17.00 26.00 40.00 83.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 45.00 90.00 8.53 96.00 Pass

13 2014-02-019 DILSHANA JASMIN. 19.00 27.50 45.50 92.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 42.50 87.50 9.05 93.00 Pass

14 2014-02-021 FOUSIYA. 18.00 27.50 44.50 90.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.50 46.00 91.50 9.05 93.00 Pass

15 2014-02-022 GAYATRI GOPAN. 18.50 27.00 45.50 91.00 13.00 13.50 9.00 9.50 45.00 90.00 9.06 87.00 Pass

16 2014-02-023 GEETHU M. 17.50 27.00 41.50 86.00 14.00 12.00 9.00 8.00 43.50 86.50 8.61 91.00 Pass

17 2014-02-024 GOPIKA P. 17.00 21.00 45.00 83.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 43.50 88.50 8.48 95.00 Pass

18 2014-02-025 IGNATIOUS A MENDEZ. 15.00 16.50 29.00 60.50 14.00 12.50 8.00 7.50 26.00 68.00 6.30 77.00 Pass

19 2014-02-026 KHAMARUNNEESA M. 18.50 24.00 44.00 86.50 13.50 14.50 8.00 8.50 41.50 86.00 8.63 76.00 Pass

20 2014-02-027 LEKSHMI N KURUP. 18.50 25.50 43.00 87.00 13.50 14.00 9.00 8.00 43.00 87.50 8.71 82.00 Pass

21 2014-02-028 LINSHA C P. 18.00 24.50 44.00 86.50 13.50 14.00 9.00 8.00 44.00 88.50 8.71 91.00 Pass

April 12, 2018, 3:35 pm Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Elph.0007-Food Safety and Quality Management Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2014-02-029 MEERA T. 17.50 24.50 42.50 84.50 13.50 14.00 9.00 8.00 43.50 88.00 8.56 87.00 Pass

23 2014-02-030 MEGHA A S. 17.50 25.50 45.00 88.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.50 43.00 88.50 8.81 86.00 Pass

24 2014-02-032 NAFLA K. 13.50 22.00 44.00 79.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 34.00 79.00 7.93 98.00 Pass

25 2014-02-033 NAVANEETH B S. 16.50 17.50 30.00 64.00 13.50 10.00 9.00 7.00 32.00 71.50 6.65 77.00 Pass

26 2014-02-034 NIPIN BALU K. 17.00 21.00 37.50 75.50 14.00 13.00 9.00 8.00 39.00 83.00 7.80 86.00 Pass

27 2014-02-035 PANCHAMY BALAN. 18.50 26.00 43.50 88.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 43.50 88.50 8.81 87.00 Pass

28 2014-02-036 RACHANA C. 17.00 25.00 43.50 85.50 13.00 13.00 9.00 8.50 45.00 88.50 8.65 80.00 Pass

29 2014-02-037 RIYOLA GEORGE. 18.50 27.00 42.00 87.50 14.00 13.50 9.00 9.00 44.00 89.50 8.81 93.00 Pass

30 2014-02-039 SHAHNA THASNEEM K. 18.50 26.50 43.50 88.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 41.00 86.00 8.76 91.00 Pass

31 2014-02-040 SMEGHA N C. 18.00 24.50 44.50 87.00 13.50 14.00 9.00 8.00 43.00 87.50 8.71 91.00 Pass

32 2014-02-041 SONAL BAIJU. 15.00 24.00 37.50 76.50 13.00 13.00 9.00 8.00 42.00 85.00 7.93 76.00 Pass

33 2014-02-042 SREEDUTH S . 11.50 18.00 38.00 67.50 12.50 10.00 9.00 8.00 35.50 75.00 7.00 82.00 Pass

34 2014-02-043 SYAMKUMAR K S. 15.50 21.00 36.00 72.50 14.00 13.50 9.00 8.00 36.50 81.00 7.53 80.00 Pass

35 2014-02-044 HARITHA KRISHNAN. 17.00 24.00 44.00 85.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 41.00 86.00 8.53 86.00 Pass

36 2014-02-045 HARISANKAR O P. 14.00 20.00 38.00 72.00 14.00 13.00 9.00 8.00 31.50 75.50 7.31 86.00 Pass

37 2014-02-046 AKSA V REJI. 18.00 25.00 45.00 88.00 14.00 13.50 9.00 8.50 43.50 88.50 8.81 86.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Iden.4108-Drainage Engineering Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-001 AKHIL K G. 13.00 10.50 30.00 53.50 12.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 24.00 67.00 5.80* 75.00 Fail

2 2014-02-002 AKSHAYA K PAVITHRAN. 15.00 23.00 39.50 77.50 12.00 14.00 9.00 8.50 47.00 90.50 8.18 75.00 Pass

3 2014-02-003 AMSUJA V AJAYAN. 14.00 19.50 42.00 75.50 14.00 13.50 9.00 8.50 48.50 93.50 8.15 86.10 Pass

4 2014-02-005 ANILA P. 14.50 17.50 39.00 71.00 12.50 13.50 9.00 9.00 48.50 92.50 7.81 77.80 Pass

5 2014-02-006 ANJALI E J. 13.50 19.50 42.00 75.00 13.50 13.50 9.00 8.50 47.00 91.50 8.05 83.30 Pass

6 2014-02-007 ANJU B. 10.50 12.50 39.00 62.00 12.50 13.50 9.00 8.50 43.50 87.00 7.03 77.80 Pass

7 2014-02-008 ANN ANNIE SHAJU. 14.00 20.00 40.50 74.50 13.50 13.50 9.00 9.00 48.00 93.00 8.06 83.30 Pass

8 2014-02-009 ANSHID K. 12.50 10.00 38.50 61.00 12.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 47.00 90.00 7.06 75.00 Pass

9 2014-02-011 ARUN P S. 14.50 12.50 38.00 65.00 12.00 13.50 9.00 8.50 27.00 70.00 6.66 75.00 Pass

10 2014-02-012 ATHIRA P. 19.00 24.50 42.00 85.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 50.00 96.00 8.90 88.90 Pass

11 2014-02-013 ATHIRA S. 12.00 20.50 35.00 67.50 12.50 13.50 9.00 9.00 49.00 93.00 7.60 77.80 Pass

12 2014-02-014 AYISHA SHAREENA. 14.00 22.00 42.00 78.00 14.50 14.00 9.00 8.00 46.00 91.50 8.25 91.70 Pass

13 2014-02-015 BADUSH SALIM. 12.00 10.50 29.50 52.00 12.00 13.50 9.00 8.50 21.50 64.50 5.61* 75.00 Fail

14 2014-02-016 CHINNU S R. 15.50 21.00 41.00 77.50 13.50 14.50 9.00 8.50 48.50 94.00 8.30 83.30 Pass

15 2014-02-018 DILSHA SURESH. 14.00 13.50 35.00 62.50 12.50 14.50 9.00 8.00 41.50 85.50 7.01 77.80 Pass

16 2014-02-019 DILSHANA JASMIN. 17.50 29.00 43.00 89.50 15.00 15.00 9.00 8.00 49.00 96.00 9.16 100.00 Pass

17 2014-02-021 FOUSIYA. 18.00 27.50 46.00 91.50 14.50 13.50 9.00 9.00 49.50 95.50 9.28 97.20 Pass

18 2014-02-022 GAYATRI GOPAN. 15.00 26.50 41.50 83.00 13.50 14.00 9.00 8.00 49.50 94.00 8.66 83.30 Pass

19 2014-02-023 GEETHU M. 12.00 17.50 37.00 66.50 14.00 14.50 9.00 8.00 30.50 76.00 6.96 86.10 Pass

20 2014-02-024 GOPIKA P. 14.00 18.00 40.00 72.00 13.50 15.00 9.00 8.00 49.00 94.50 7.95 83.30 Pass

21 2014-02-025 IGNATIOUS A MENDEZ. 7.00 4.00 20.50 31.50 12.00 11.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 47.00 3.66* 75.00 Fail
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Iden.4108-Drainage Engineering Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2014-02-026 KHAMARUNNEESA M. 18.00 24.50 34.50 77.00 13.00 13.50 9.00 9.50 47.00 92.00 8.20 80.60 Pass

23 2014-02-027 LEKSHMI N KURUP. 17.00 25.50 37.00 79.50 12.00 13.00 9.00 7.50 48.50 90.00 8.30 75.00 Pass

24 2014-02-028 LINSHA C P. 15.50 22.00 38.50 76.00 14.50 13.50 9.00 7.50 43.00 87.50 7.98 91.70 Pass

25 2014-02-029 MEERA T. 16.00 17.50 37.50 71.00 13.50 14.00 9.00 8.00 39.00 83.50 7.51 88.90 Pass

26 2014-02-030 MEGHA A S. 14.50 23.50 40.00 78.00 13.50 15.00 9.00 8.00 46.00 91.50 8.25 86.10 Pass

27 2014-02-031 MOHAMED FAVAZIL. 14.00 13.00 36.50 63.50 13.50 13.50 9.00 8.50 43.00 87.50 7.15 86.10 Pass

28 2014-02-032 NAFLA K. 14.50 16.00 36.00 66.50 15.00 14.00 9.00 8.50 42.00 88.50 7.38 100.00 Pass

29 2014-02-033 NAVANEETH B S. 3.00 7.00 29.00 39.00 12.00 12.50 9.00 7.50 8.00 49.00 4.23* 75.00 Fail

30 2014-02-034 NIPIN BALU K. 13.00 17.00 38.00 68.00 12.50 13.50 9.00 7.50 39.50 82.00 7.26 77.80 Pass

31 2014-02-035 PANCHAMY BALAN. 16.00 18.00 41.50 75.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 44.50 89.50 8.01 88.90 Pass

32 2014-02-036 RACHANA C. 17.00 10.00 39.00 66.00 12.50 13.50 9.00 8.00 32.50 75.50 6.91 75.00 Pass

33 2014-02-037 RIYOLA GEORGE. 18.00 18.50 40.50 77.00 14.50 14.50 9.00 8.50 43.50 90.00 8.13 94.40 Pass

34 2014-02-039 SHAHNA THASNEEM K. 15.50 24.00 42.50 82.00 14.50 15.00 9.00 8.50 42.50 89.50 8.45 94.40 Pass

35 2014-02-040 SMEGHA N C. 13.50 12.50 39.50 65.50 14.00 13.50 9.00 8.00 42.00 86.50 7.25 86.10 Pass

36 2014-02-041 SONAL BAIJU. 16.00 19.50 38.00 73.50 12.50 13.00 9.00 7.50 20.00 62.00 6.96 77.80 Pass

37 2014-02-042 SREEDUTH S . 7.00 11.00 37.00 55.00 13.50 14.00 9.00 8.00 18.00 62.50 5.75* 83.30 Fail

38 2014-02-043 SYAMKUMAR K S. 12.50 9.00 22.00 43.50 12.50 13.00 9.00 8.00 22.50 65.00 5.06* 77.80 Fail

39 2014-02-044 HARITHA KRISHNAN. 14.50 22.00 39.50 76.00 13.50 14.00 9.00 8.00 49.00 93.50 8.18 83.30 Pass

40 2014-02-045 HARISANKAR O P. 13.50 10.50 37.50 61.50 13.50 12.50 9.00 7.50 28.50 71.00 6.46 80.60 Pass

41 2014-02-046 AKSA V REJI. 12.00 15.00 37.50 64.50 14.50 15.00 9.00 8.00 49.00 95.50 7.48 94.40 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

April 12, 2018, 3:36 pm Page 2 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Iden.4108-Drainage Engineering Credit : 2+1
I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

April 12, 2018, 3:36 pm Page 3 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Iden.4108-Drainage Engineering Credit : 2+1
I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 12, 2018, 3:36 pm Page 4 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Phpt.4108-Storage Engineering Credit : 2+0

 Theory

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal I

(20)

Internal II

(30)

Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-001 AKHIL K G. 15.00 20.00 26.50 61.50 6.15 76.00 Pass

2 2014-02-002 AKSHAYA K PAVITHRAN. 19.50 28.00 37.50 85.00 8.50 76.00 Pass

3 2014-02-003 AMSUJA V AJAYAN. 19.50 29.00 35.00 83.50 8.35 80.00 Pass

4 2014-02-005 ANILA P. 17.00 26.00 42.50 85.50 8.55 76.00 Pass

5 2014-02-006 ANJALI E J. 17.00 28.00 42.50 87.50 8.75 88.00 Pass

6 2014-02-007 ANJU B. 18.00 25.00 39.00 82.00 8.20 88.00 Pass

7 2014-02-008 ANN ANNIE SHAJU. 17.50 26.50 39.00 83.00 8.30 84.00 Pass

8 2014-02-009 ANSHID K. 17.00 25.00 38.50 80.50 8.05 76.00 Pass

9 2014-02-011 ARUN P S. 18.00 25.50 35.50 79.00 7.90 76.00 Pass

10 2014-02-012 ATHIRA P. 19.50 29.00 35.50 84.00 8.40 88.00 Pass

11 2014-02-013 ATHIRA S. 19.00 26.00 34.00 79.00 7.90 80.00 Pass

12 2014-02-014 AYISHA SHAREENA. 19.00 26.50 38.00 83.50 8.35 92.00 Pass

13 2014-02-015 BADUSH SALIM. 11.50 20.00 33.00 64.50 6.45 76.00 Pass

14 2014-02-016 CHINNU S R. 17.50 27.00 38.00 82.50 8.25 84.00 Pass

15 2014-02-018 DILSHA SURESH. 16.50 29.50 40.00 86.00 8.60 92.00 Pass

16 2014-02-019 DILSHANA JASMIN. 20.00 29.00 39.00 88.00 8.80 88.00 Pass

17 2014-02-021 FOUSIYA. 19.50 29.50 44.00 93.00 9.30 92.00 Pass

18 2014-02-022 GAYATRI GOPAN. 20.00 29.00 40.50 89.50 8.95 88.00 Pass

19 2014-02-023 GEETHU M. 19.50 24.50 38.00 82.00 8.20 80.00 Pass

20 2014-02-024 GOPIKA P. 18.50 26.00 34.00 78.50 7.85 84.00 Pass

21 2014-02-025 IGNATIOUS A MENDEZ. 11.00 17.00 21.00 49.00 4.90* 84.00 Fail

April 12, 2018, 3:39 pm Page 1 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Phpt.4108-Storage Engineering Credit : 2+0

 Theory

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal I

(20)

Internal II

(30)

Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2014-02-026 KHAMARUNNEESA M. 20.00 29.00 35.00 84.00 8.40 76.00 Pass

23 2014-02-027 LEKSHMI N KURUP. 19.50 28.00 40.00 87.50 8.75 76.00 Pass

24 2014-02-028 LINSHA C P. 18.50 28.50 37.00 84.00 8.40 88.00 Pass

25 2014-02-029 MEERA T. 18.00 28.00 38.50 84.50 8.45 88.00 Pass

26 2014-02-030 MEGHA A S. 19.00 28.00 38.50 85.50 8.55 84.00 Pass

27 2014-02-031 MOHAMED FAVAZIL. 17.00 27.00 32.50 76.50 7.65 80.00 Pass

28 2014-02-032 NAFLA K. 14.50 25.50 41.00 81.00 8.10 88.00 Pass

29 2014-02-033 NAVANEETH B S. 10.50 16.50 26.50 53.50 5.35* 76.00 Fail

30 2014-02-034 NIPIN BALU K. 18.00 25.00 36.00 79.00 7.90 76.00 Pass

31 2014-02-035 PANCHAMY BALAN. 18.50 28.50 35.50 82.50 8.25 84.00 Pass

32 2014-02-036 RACHANA C. 17.50 27.00 30.00 74.50 7.45 76.00 Pass

33 2014-02-037 RIYOLA GEORGE. 19.00 29.50 37.50 86.00 8.60 84.00 Pass

34 2014-02-039 SHAHNA THASNEEM K. 19.50 29.00 38.00 86.50 8.65 84.00 Pass

35 2014-02-040 SMEGHA N C. 19.00 28.00 34.00 81.00 8.10 76.00 Pass

36 2014-02-041 SONAL BAIJU. 15.50 25.00 38.50 79.00 7.90 76.00 Pass

37 2014-02-042 SREEDUTH S . 13.00 21.50 32.00 66.50 6.65 80.00 Pass

38 2014-02-043 SYAMKUMAR K S. 13.50 19.50 32.50 65.50 6.55 76.00 Pass

39 2014-02-044 HARITHA KRISHNAN. 16.00 27.50 40.00 83.50 8.35 88.00 Pass

40 2014-02-045 HARISANKAR O P. 13.00 26.00 33.00 72.00 7.20 76.00 Pass

41 2014-02-046 AKSA V REJI. 18.00 26.50 33.50 78.00 7.80 84.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

April 12, 2018, 3:39 pm Page 2 of 4



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

01
8/

10
1/

68
30

 -
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L 

- 
F

ile
 N

o.
 2

01
8/

10
1/

62
58

ht
tp

://
eo

ffi
ce

.k
au

.in
/

I
u
d
w
-
F
d
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
k
k
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 1

6/
04

/2
01

8 
11

:3
6:

31

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Phpt.4108-Storage Engineering Credit : 2+0
I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

April 12, 2018, 3:39 pm Page 3 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Phpt.4108-Storage Engineering Credit : 2+0
I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 12, 2018, 3:39 pm Page 4 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Phpt.4107-Dairy and Food Engineering Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-001 AKHIL K G. 15.00 21.00 23.50 59.50 13.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 30.00 74.00 6.43 80.00 Pass

2 2014-02-002 AKSHAYA K PAVITHRAN. 15.00 27.50 23.00 65.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 50.00 95.00 7.53 83.00 Pass

3 2014-02-003 AMSUJA V AJAYAN. 16.00 27.00 27.00 70.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 50.00 94.50 7.81 89.00 Pass

4 2014-02-005 ANILA P. 16.50 25.00 30.50 72.00 13.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 36.00 79.50 7.45 78.00 Pass

5 2014-02-006 ANJALI E J. 12.50 25.50 27.00 65.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 48.00 93.00 7.43 83.00 Pass

6 2014-02-007 ANJU B. 12.50 25.50 25.00 63.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 35.00 79.50 6.85 92.00 Pass

7 2014-02-008 ANN ANNIE SHAJU. 14.00 23.50 28.50 66.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 47.00 92.00 7.46 89.00 Pass

8 2014-02-009 ANSHID K. 8.50 17.00 20.00 45.50 13.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 50.00 93.50 6.15 75.00 Pass

9 2014-02-011 ARUN P S. 9.00 21.50 29.50 60.00 13.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 40.00 84.00 6.80 78.00 Pass

10 2014-02-012 ATHIRA P. 17.50 29.00 32.50 79.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 49.00 95.00 8.43 92.00 Pass

11 2014-02-013 ATHIRA S. 14.00 25.00 26.00 65.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 41.50 86.50 7.21 75.00 Pass

12 2014-02-014 AYISHA SHAREENA. 13.00 28.00 21.50 62.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 45.50 90.00 7.16 94.00 Pass

13 2014-02-015 BADUSH SALIM. 10.00 23.00 27.50 60.50 13.00 13.00 9.00 7.50 26.00 68.50 6.31 78.00 Pass

14 2014-02-016 CHINNU S R. 14.00 27.50 30.00 71.50 14.00 15.00 9.00 8.00 50.00 96.00 7.96 86.00 Pass

15 2014-02-018 DILSHA SURESH. 13.00 25.00 24.50 62.50 13.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 34.00 77.50 6.75 80.00 Pass

16 2014-02-019 DILSHANA JASMIN. 17.50 25.50 28.00 71.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.50 49.00 94.50 7.88 89.00 Pass

17 2014-02-021 FOUSIYA. 17.00 28.50 31.50 77.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 50.00 96.00 8.33 89.00 Pass

18 2014-02-022 GAYATRI GOPAN. 19.00 24.00 29.50 72.50 13.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 49.00 93.00 7.93 80.00 Pass

19 2014-02-023 GEETHU M. 13.00 26.50 28.00 67.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 23.00 68.00 6.76 89.00 Pass

20 2014-02-024 GOPIKA P. 13.50 24.00 19.00 56.50 13.00 15.00 9.00 8.00 48.00 93.00 6.86 78.00 Pass

21 2014-02-025 IGNATIOUS A MENDEZ. 1.00 18.50 17.50 37.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 9.00 53.50 4.25* 75.00 Fail

April 12, 2018, 3:37 pm Page 1 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Phpt.4107-Dairy and Food Engineering Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2014-02-026 KHAMARUNNEESA M. 17.00 27.50 29.00 73.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 39.00 84.00 7.70 83.00 Pass

23 2014-02-027 LEKSHMI N KURUP. 16.50 25.50 29.50 71.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 50.00 94.50 7.91 83.00 Pass

24 2014-02-028 LINSHA C P. 16.00 26.00 24.00 66.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 48.00 92.50 7.48 94.00 Pass

25 2014-02-029 MEERA T. 13.00 22.50 26.00 61.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 45.50 90.00 7.10 97.00 Pass

26 2014-02-030 MEGHA A S. 14.00 28.00 30.50 72.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 43.00 87.50 7.75 86.00 Pass

27 2014-02-031 MOHAMED FAVAZIL. 11.00 24.50 20.00 55.50 13.00 13.00 9.00 8.00 50.00 93.00 6.80 78.00 Pass

28 2014-02-032 NAFLA K. 15.00 25.00 23.50 63.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 41.00 85.50 7.08 97.00 Pass

29 2014-02-033 NAVANEETH B S. 2.50 16.00 29.50 48.00 12.00 13.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 50.00 4.86* 75.00 Fail

30 2014-02-034 NIPIN BALU K. 8.50 20.50 22.50 51.50 12.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 40.50 83.00 6.20 75.00 Pass

31 2014-02-035 PANCHAMY BALAN. 16.50 28.50 23.00 68.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 47.00 93.00 7.63 80.00 Pass

32 2014-02-036 RACHANA C. 16.00 26.50 26.00 68.50 13.00 14.00 9.00 8.50 40.00 84.50 7.38 78.00 Pass

33 2014-02-037 RIYOLA GEORGE. 16.00 28.00 35.00 79.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.50 47.00 92.50 8.35 92.00 Pass

34 2014-02-039 SHAHNA THASNEEM K. 17.00 28.50 25.50 71.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.50 48.00 93.50 7.85 89.00 Pass

35 2014-02-040 SMEGHA N C. 14.50 25.50 23.50 63.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 39.00 84.00 7.03 83.00 Pass

36 2014-02-041 SONAL BAIJU. 11.00 22.00 31.50 64.50 14.00 13.00 9.00 8.50 37.00 81.50 7.01 86.00 Pass

37 2014-02-042 SREEDUTH S . 5.00 20.00 24.00 49.00 14.00 13.00 9.00 7.50 24.00 67.50 5.51* 78.00 Fail

38 2014-02-043 SYAMKUMAR K S. 8.00 22.00 20.00 50.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.00 29.00 73.00 5.76* 75.00 Fail

39 2014-02-044 HARITHA KRISHNAN. 13.00 27.50 24.00 64.50 14.00 15.00 9.00 8.00 34.00 80.00 6.96 83.00 Pass

40 2014-02-045 HARISANKAR O P. 7.00 19.00 16.00 42.00 13.00 13.00 9.00 7.00 38.00 80.00 5.46* 75.00 Fail

41 2014-02-046 AKSA V REJI. 14.00 26.00 22.00 62.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 48.00 92.50 7.21 86.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

April 12, 2018, 3:37 pm Page 2 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Phpt.4107-Dairy and Food Engineering Credit : 2+1
I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

April 12, 2018, 3:37 pm Page 3 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Phpt.4107-Dairy and Food Engineering Credit : 2+1
I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 12, 2018, 3:37 pm Page 4 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2013

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 9

Course : Phpt.4107-Dairy and Food Engineering Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Internal

I (20)

Internal

II (30)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Assignm

ent (10)

Viva

(10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2013-02-018 BINSHA K T. 12.00 23.00 23.50 58.50 14.00 12.50 10.00 7.50 33.00 77.00 6.46 88.00 Pass (RE-2)

2 2013-02-027 JOSEPH SUNNY. 11.50 22.50 14.50 48.50 13.00 12.50 10.00 7.50 30.00 73.00 5.66* 77.00 Fail (RE-2)

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 12, 2018, 4:03 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Semr.4101-Seminar Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-001 AKHIL K G. 11.00 11.00 10.00 8.00 39.00 79.00 7.90 75.00 Pass

2 2014-02-002 AKSHAYA K PAVITHRAN. 14.00 14.00 7.00 8.00 45.00 88.00 8.80 75.00 Pass

3 2014-02-003 AMSUJA V AJAYAN. 11.00 11.00 9.00 9.00 44.00 84.00 8.40 82.00 Pass

4 2014-02-005 ANILA P. 14.00 14.00 7.00 8.00 42.00 85.00 8.50 75.00 Pass

5 2014-02-006 ANJALI E J. 14.00 14.00 9.00 10.00 43.00 90.00 9.00 91.00 Pass

6 2014-02-007 ANJU B. 13.00 13.00 9.00 9.00 29.00 73.00 7.30 82.00 Pass

7 2014-02-008 ANN ANNIE SHAJU. 14.00 14.00 9.00 10.00 44.00 91.00 9.10 100.00 Pass

8 2014-02-009 ANSHID K. 12.00 12.00 9.00 6.00 36.00 75.00 7.50 75.00 Pass

9 2014-02-011 ARUN P S. 11.00 11.00 7.00 10.00 39.00 78.00 7.80 91.00 Pass

10 2014-02-012 ATHIRA P. 13.00 13.00 8.00 10.00 44.00 88.00 8.80 100.00 Pass

11 2014-02-013 ATHIRA S. 12.00 12.00 8.00 7.00 41.00 80.00 8.00 75.00 Pass

12 2014-02-014 AYISHA SHAREENA. 13.00 13.00 8.00 10.00 45.00 89.00 8.90 91.00 Pass

13 2014-02-015 BADUSH SALIM. 11.00 11.00 8.00 6.00 45.00 81.00 8.10 75.00 Pass

14 2014-02-016 CHINNU S R. 13.00 13.00 8.00 10.00 48.00 92.00 9.20 91.00 Pass

15 2014-02-018 DILSHA SURESH. 12.00 12.00 9.00 9.00 42.00 84.00 8.40 82.00 Pass

16 2014-02-019 DILSHANA JASMIN. 12.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 43.00 84.00 8.40 82.00 Pass

17 2014-02-021 FOUSIYA. 13.00 13.00 7.00 10.00 41.00 84.00 8.40 91.00 Pass

18 2014-02-022 GAYATRI GOPAN. 13.00 13.00 8.00 8.00 47.00 89.00 8.90 75.00 Pass

19 2014-02-023 GEETHU M. 13.00 13.00 9.00 6.00 46.00 87.00 8.70 75.00 Pass

20 2014-02-024 GOPIKA P. 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 42.00 87.00 8.70 75.00 Pass

21 2014-02-025 IGNATIOUS A MENDEZ. 11.00 11.00 8.00 3.00 36.00 69.00 6.90 75.00 Pass

April 12, 2018, 4:08 pm Page 1 of 4



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

01
8/

10
1/

68
30

 -
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L 

- 
F

ile
 N

o.
 2

01
8/

10
1/

62
58

ht
tp

://
eo

ffi
ce

.k
au

.in
/

I
u
d
w
-
F
d
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
k
k
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 1

6/
04

/2
01

8 
11

:3
6:

31

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Semr.4101-Seminar Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2014-02-026 KHAMARUNNEESA M. 14.00 14.00 8.00 2.00 48.00 86.00 8.60 75.00 Pass

23 2014-02-027 LEKSHMI N KURUP. 13.00 13.00 8.00 9.00 39.00 82.00 8.20 82.00 Pass

24 2014-02-028 LINSHA C P. 13.00 13.00 8.00 10.00 38.00 82.00 8.20 91.00 Pass

25 2014-02-029 MEERA T. 12.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 39.00 80.00 8.00 82.00 Pass

26 2014-02-030 MEGHA A S. 11.00 11.00 8.00 9.00 38.00 77.00 7.70 82.00 Pass

27 2014-02-031 MOHAMED FAVAZIL. 13.00 13.00 7.00 7.00 38.00 78.00 7.80 75.00 Pass

28 2014-02-032 NAFLA K. 12.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 32.00 73.00 7.30 82.00 Pass

29 2014-02-033 NAVANEETH B S. 14.00 14.00 6.00 5.00 39.00 78.00 7.80 75.00 Pass

30 2014-02-034 NIPIN BALU K. 12.00 12.00 9.00 8.00 39.00 80.00 8.00 75.00 Pass

31 2014-02-035 PANCHAMY BALAN. 14.00 14.00 8.00 9.00 42.00 87.00 8.70 82.00 Pass

32 2014-02-036 RACHANA C. 14.00 14.00 9.00 4.00 43.00 84.00 8.40 75.00 Pass

33 2014-02-037 RIYOLA GEORGE. 14.00 14.00 8.00 9.00 44.00 89.00 8.90 82.00 Pass

34 2014-02-039 SHAHNA THASNEEM K. 13.00 13.00 8.00 10.00 41.00 85.00 8.50 91.00 Pass

35 2014-02-040 SMEGHA N C. 13.00 13.00 8.00 10.00 40.00 84.00 8.40 100.00 Pass

36 2014-02-041 SONAL BAIJU. 12.00 12.00 8.00 7.00 41.00 80.00 8.00 75.00 Pass

37 2014-02-042 SREEDUTH S . 13.00 13.00 8.00 8.00 39.00 81.00 8.10 75.00 Pass

38 2014-02-043 SYAMKUMAR K S. 11.00 11.00 8.00 7.00 36.00 73.00 7.30 75.00 Pass

39 2014-02-044 HARITHA KRISHNAN. 14.00 14.00 6.00 9.00 46.00 89.00 8.90 82.00 Pass

40 2014-02-045 HARISANKAR O P. 12.00 12.00 8.00 6.00 38.00 76.00 7.60 75.00 Pass

41 2014-02-046 AKSA V REJI. 12.00 12.00 8.00 10.00 43.00 85.00 8.50 91.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

April 12, 2018, 4:08 pm Page 2 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Semr.4101-Seminar Credit : 0+1
I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

April 12, 2018, 4:08 pm Page 3 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Semr.4101-Seminar Credit : 0+1
I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 12, 2018, 4:08 pm Page 4 of 4



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

01
8/

10
1/

68
30

 -
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L 

- 
F

ile
 N

o.
 2

01
8/

10
1/

62
58

ht
tp

://
eo

ffi
ce

.k
au

.in
/

I
u
d
w
-
F
d
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
k
k
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 1

6/
04

/2
01

8 
11

:3
6:

31

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Proj.4101-Project Credit : 0+2

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-001 AKHIL K G. 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.00 48.00 92.00 9.20 95.00 Pass

2 2014-02-002 AKSHAYA K PAVITHRAN. 14.50 14.50 9.00 8.50 49.00 95.50 9.55 100.00 Pass

3 2014-02-003 AMSUJA V AJAYAN. 14.50 14.50 9.00 9.50 48.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

4 2014-02-005 ANILA P. 14.50 14.50 9.00 9.50 48.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

5 2014-02-006 ANJALI E J. 15.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 49.00 95.00 9.50 94.00 Pass

6 2014-02-007 ANJU B. 14.00 14.50 10.00 8.50 47.00 94.00 9.40 90.00 Pass

7 2014-02-008 ANN ANNIE SHAJU. 14.00 13.50 10.00 9.00 48.00 94.50 9.45 96.00 Pass

8 2014-02-009 ANSHID K. 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 49.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

9 2014-02-011 ARUN P S. 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 46.00 91.00 9.10 92.00 Pass

10 2014-02-012 ATHIRA P. 14.00 14.50 9.00 9.50 49.00 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

11 2014-02-013 ATHIRA S. 14.50 14.00 10.00 9.50 48.00 96.00 9.60 92.00 Pass

12 2014-02-014 AYISHA SHAREENA. 14.00 13.50 10.00 9.00 48.00 94.50 9.45 96.00 Pass

13 2014-02-015 BADUSH SALIM. 12.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 48.00 92.00 9.20 88.00 Pass

14 2014-02-016 CHINNU S R. 15.00 15.00 9.50 9.00 48.00 96.50 9.65 95.00 Pass

15 2014-02-018 DILSHA SURESH. 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 48.00 94.00 9.40 92.00 Pass

16 2014-02-019 DILSHANA JASMIN. 15.00 14.00 10.00 9.00 49.00 97.00 9.70 96.00 Pass

17 2014-02-021 FOUSIYA. 14.50 14.50 9.00 9.50 48.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

18 2014-02-022 GAYATRI GOPAN. 14.00 14.50 9.00 9.50 49.00 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

19 2014-02-023 GEETHU M. 15.00 15.00 9.50 9.00 48.00 96.50 9.65 95.00 Pass

20 2014-02-024 GOPIKA P. 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 49.00 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass

21 2014-02-025 IGNATIOUS A MENDEZ. 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 46.00 91.00 9.10 88.00 Pass

April 12, 2018, 4:08 pm Page 1 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Proj.4101-Project Credit : 0+2

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2014-02-026 KHAMARUNNEESA M. 15.00 14.00 10.00 9.00 49.00 97.00 9.70 90.00 Pass

23 2014-02-027 LEKSHMI N KURUP. 15.00 14.00 8.00 9.00 49.00 95.00 9.50 94.00 Pass

24 2014-02-028 LINSHA C P. 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 49.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

25 2014-02-029 MEERA T. 15.00 15.00 9.50 9.00 48.00 96.50 9.65 95.00 Pass

26 2014-02-030 MEGHA A S. 15.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 49.00 95.00 9.50 94.00 Pass

27 2014-02-031 MOHAMED FAVAZIL. 15.00 15.00 9.50 9.00 48.00 96.50 9.65 95.00 Pass

28 2014-02-032 NAFLA K. 15.00 15.00 10.00 9.00 48.00 97.00 9.70 100.00 Pass

29 2014-02-033 NAVANEETH B S. 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 45.00 90.00 9.00 100.00 Pass

30 2014-02-034 NIPIN BALU K. 14.00 14.50 9.00 9.50 49.00 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

31 2014-02-035 PANCHAMY BALAN. 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 49.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

32 2014-02-036 RACHANA C. 15.00 15.00 9.50 9.00 48.00 96.50 9.65 95.00 Pass

33 2014-02-037 RIYOLA GEORGE. 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 49.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

34 2014-02-039 SHAHNA THASNEEM K. 15.00 14.00 10.00 9.00 49.00 97.00 9.70 96.00 Pass

35 2014-02-040 SMEGHA N C. 14.00 14.00 9.00 8.00 46.00 91.00 9.10 82.00 Pass

36 2014-02-041 SONAL BAIJU. 14.00 14.00 9.00 7.50 48.50 93.00 9.30 95.00 Pass

37 2014-02-042 SREEDUTH S . 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 49.00 95.00 9.50 93.00 Pass

38 2014-02-043 SYAMKUMAR K S. 14.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 49.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

39 2014-02-044 HARITHA KRISHNAN. 14.50 14.50 9.00 8.50 49.00 95.50 9.55 100.00 Pass

40 2014-02-045 HARISANKAR O P. 12.00 14.00 9.00 9.00 48.00 92.00 9.20 84.00 Pass

41 2014-02-046 AKSA V REJI. 14.00 13.50 10.00 9.00 48.00 94.50 9.45 96.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

April 12, 2018, 4:08 pm Page 2 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Proj.4101-Project Credit : 0+2
I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

April 12, 2018, 4:08 pm Page 3 of 4



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

01
8/

10
1/

68
30

 -
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L 

- 
F

ile
 N

o.
 2

01
8/

10
1/

62
58

ht
tp

://
eo

ffi
ce

.k
au

.in
/

I
u
d
w
-
F
d
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
k
k
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 1

6/
04

/2
01

8 
11

:3
6:

31

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Proj.4101-Project Credit : 0+2
I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 12, 2018, 4:08 pm Page 4 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Fpme.4117-CAD/CAM and Computer Graphics Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2014-02-001 AKHIL K G. 12.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 36.00 76.00 7.60 75.00 Pass

2 2014-02-002 AKSHAYA K PAVITHRAN. 13.00 13.00 9.00 8.50 42.00 85.50 8.55 87.50 Pass

3 2014-02-003 AMSUJA V AJAYAN. 13.00 13.50 7.50 8.00 30.00 72.00 7.20 93.75 Pass

4 2014-02-005 ANILA P. 14.00 13.50 10.00 9.50 46.00 93.00 9.30 87.50 Pass

5 2014-02-006 ANJALI E J. 14.00 13.00 8.50 9.00 37.00 81.50 8.15 93.75 Pass

6 2014-02-007 ANJU B. 14.00 13.00 9.50 9.00 42.00 87.50 8.75 93.75 Pass

7 2014-02-008 ANN ANNIE SHAJU. 13.00 13.50 9.00 9.00 40.00 84.50 8.45 87.50 Pass

8 2014-02-009 ANSHID K. 11.00 13.00 7.50 8.00 32.00 71.50 7.15 75.00 Pass

9 2014-02-011 ARUN P S. 10.00 13.50 7.00 7.50 28.00 66.00 6.60 75.00 Pass

10 2014-02-012 ATHIRA P. 14.00 14.50 10.00 9.50 45.00 93.00 9.30 93.75 Pass

11 2014-02-013 ATHIRA S. 13.00 13.50 9.00 9.00 41.00 85.50 8.55 81.25 Pass

12 2014-02-014 AYISHA SHAREENA. 13.00 13.50 8.50 8.50 35.00 78.50 7.85 93.75 Pass

13 2014-02-015 BADUSH SALIM. 11.00 12.00 7.00 8.00 28.00 66.00 6.60 75.00 Pass

14 2014-02-016 CHINNU S R. 14.00 13.00 9.50 9.00 42.00 87.50 8.75 93.75 Pass

15 2014-02-018 DILSHA SURESH. 13.00 14.50 7.50 8.50 30.00 73.50 7.35 93.75 Pass

16 2014-02-019 DILSHANA JASMIN. 12.00 13.50 8.50 8.00 38.00 80.00 8.00 81.25 Pass

17 2014-02-021 FOUSIYA. 14.00 13.50 9.50 9.00 44.00 90.00 9.00 93.75 Pass

18 2014-02-022 GAYATRI GOPAN. 13.00 14.50 10.00 9.50 46.00 93.00 9.30 81.25 Pass

19 2014-02-023 GEETHU M. 14.00 14.50 8.50 9.00 33.00 79.00 7.90 100.00 Pass

20 2014-02-024 GOPIKA P. 14.00 13.50 10.00 9.50 46.00 93.00 9.30 87.50 Pass

21 2014-02-025 IGNATIOUS A MENDEZ. 10.00 12.00 7.00 7.50 30.00 66.50 6.65 75.00 Pass

April 12, 2018, 4:09 pm Page 1 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Fpme.4117-CAD/CAM and Computer Graphics Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2014-02-026 KHAMARUNNEESA M. 11.00 13.50 9.50 9.00 46.00 89.00 8.90 75.00 Pass

23 2014-02-027 LEKSHMI N KURUP. 14.00 13.50 9.50 8.50 43.00 88.50 8.85 93.75 Pass

24 2014-02-028 LINSHA C P. 15.00 13.00 10.00 9.50 47.00 94.50 9.45 93.75 Pass

25 2014-02-029 MEERA T. 14.00 13.00 9.50 9.00 44.00 89.50 8.95 93.75 Pass

26 2014-02-030 MEGHA A S. 13.00 13.00 7.50 8.00 31.00 72.50 7.25 93.75 Pass

27 2014-02-031 MOHAMED FAVAZIL. 12.00 13.50 9.50 9.00 44.00 88.00 8.80 75.00 Pass

28 2014-02-032 NAFLA K. 13.00 12.00 9.50 9.00 45.00 88.50 8.85 81.25 Pass

29 2014-02-033 NAVANEETH B S. 12.00 12.00 8.50 8.00 38.00 78.50 7.85 81.25 Pass

30 2014-02-034 NIPIN BALU K. 12.00 12.00 9.00 8.00 43.00 84.00 8.40 75.00 Pass

31 2014-02-035 PANCHAMY BALAN. 15.00 13.00 10.00 9.00 47.00 94.00 9.40 93.75 Pass

32 2014-02-036 RACHANA C. 13.00 13.00 10.00 8.50 47.00 91.50 9.15 75.00 Pass

33 2014-02-037 RIYOLA GEORGE. 13.00 13.00 10.00 9.50 48.00 93.50 9.35 81.25 Pass

34 2014-02-039 SHAHNA THASNEEM K. 14.00 13.50 9.50 9.00 44.00 90.00 9.00 87.50 Pass

35 2014-02-040 SMEGHA N C. 14.00 13.50 10.00 9.00 46.00 92.50 9.25 87.50 Pass

36 2014-02-041 SONAL BAIJU. 13.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 48.00 92.00 9.20 75.00 Pass

37 2014-02-042 SREEDUTH S . 10.00 13.00 7.00 7.50 30.00 67.50 6.75 75.00 Pass

38 2014-02-043 SYAMKUMAR K S. 11.00 13.00 8.50 8.50 41.00 82.00 8.20 75.00 Pass

39 2014-02-044 HARITHA KRISHNAN. 14.00 13.50 10.00 9.00 46.00 92.50 9.25 93.75 Pass

40 2014-02-045 HARISANKAR O P. 12.00 12.00 8.00 7.50 37.00 76.50 7.65 81.25 Pass

41 2014-02-046 AKSA V REJI. 13.00 13.50 10.00 9.00 48.00 93.50 9.35 75.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

April 12, 2018, 4:09 pm Page 2 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Fpme.4117-CAD/CAM and Computer Graphics Credit : 0+1
I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

April 12, 2018, 4:09 pm Page 3 of 4
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2014

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 7

Course : Fpme.4117-CAD/CAM and Computer Graphics Credit : 0+1
I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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